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70 Turbine

Professional \ Floor cleaner \ Carpet cleaner \ BRC 30/15 C\ Turbine

KARCHER

POS Article no.
8.622-548.0
8.621-742.0
8.621-737.0
8.600-677.0
8.601-064.0
8.629-168.0
8.617-300.0
8.617-322.0
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Description

VAC MOTOR, 120V 5.7 3ST W/TUBE
COVER, VAC MOTOR

COVER, SHEET METAL

SCREW, 10-32 X .25 PHPNHTF STL ZNPLT
Washer #10 LOCK EXT STAR SS

GASKET, VAC MOTOR

SCREW, KA40 X 20 OVHCS WN1413 SS
SCREW, M6-1 X 12 FLGBTNHMS SS

Page2/2

Quantity

A W H PR R R R R

Unit
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC


http://www.tcpdf.org

